E Division Schedule
Double Elimination

Game ID Team 1
EO1 Seed E17
EO02 WEO1
EO3 Seed E09
EO4 Seed E12
EO5 Seed E13
EO06 Seed E14
EOQ7 Seed E11
EO08 Seed E10
EO09 Seed E15

E10 LEO1

El1l LEO2

E12 LEOS

E13 LEO6

El4 WE10
E15 WEO02
E16 WEO4
E17 WEO06
E18 WEO8
E19 WE11
E20 WE12
E21 WE13
E22 WE14
E23 WE15
E24 WE17
E25 WE19
E26 WE21
E27 WE25
E28 WE26
E29 WE23
E30 WE27
E31 WES30
E32 WE31
E33 LE32

Seed EO1
Seed EO2
Seed EO3
Seed EO4
Seed E05
Seed E06
Seed EO7
Seed EO8
Seed E09
Seed E10
Seed E11
Seed E12
Seed E13
Seed E14
Seed E15
Seed E16
Seed E17

Team 2

Seed E16 WB
Seed EO1 WB
Seed EO8 WB
Seed EO5 WB
Seed EO4 WB
Seed EO3 WB
Seed E06 WB
Seed EO7 WB
Seed EO2 WB
LEO9 LB
LEO3 LB
LEO4 LB
LEO7 LB
LEO8 LB
WEO03 WB
WEO05 WB
WEOQ7 WB
WEO09 WB
LE17 LB
LE18 LB
LE15 LB
LE16 LB
WE16 WB
WE18 WB
WE20 LB
WE22 LB
LE23 LB
LE24 LB
WE24 WB
WE28 LB
LE29 LB
WE30 CG
LE31 IG

MEM Cotton Row Uniques
ATL Chargers

DAL Thunder Kitties
DAL DIVE! E

ATL Woofs Wackers
HOU Electric Hits

FTL Hot Hitters

LV Outlaws

NASH Pink Panthers
ORL TailGaytors

TAM Wicked Woofs
AUS EZ Ball'rz

TC Purple Reign

SF Cherry Bomb Pops
KC Kittens In Wigs
SEA Revolution 2

LA Ruffnex

Bracket Game Time

Thur 10:00am - MA #6
Thur 12:10pm - MA #5
Thur 12:10pm - MA #2
Thur 12:10pm - MA #1
Thur 1:15pm - MA #1
Thur 1:15pm - MA #2
Thur 1:15pm - MA #5
Thur 1:15pm - MA #6
Thur 2:20pm - MA #6
Fri 10:00am - FB #4
Fri 11:05am - FB #4
Fri 11:05am - FB #5
Fri 12:10pm - FB #4
Fri 12:10pm - FB #5
Thur 3:25pm - MA #6
Thur 3:25pm - MA #7
Thur 4:30pm - MA #6
Thur 4:30pm - MA #7
Fri 1:15pm - FB #4

Fri 2:20pm - FB #4

Fri 3:25pm - FB #4

Fri 4:30pm - FB #4

Fri 10:00am - FW #2
Fri 11:05am - FW #2
Fri 5:35pm - FB #4

Fri 6:40pm - FB #4
Sat 10:00am - FW #1
Sat 10:00am - FW #2
Fri 2:20pm - FW #3
Sat 12:10pm - FW #5
Sat 1:15pm - FW #5
Sat 2:20pm - FW #5
Sat 3:25pm - FW #5

Round of Games
Winners Bracket - 1st Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Winners Bracket - 2nd Rd
Elim Game - 17th Place
Elim Game - 13th Place
Elim Game - 13th Place
Elim Game - 13th Place
Elim Game - 13th Place
Winners Bracket - 3rd Rd
Winners Bracket - 3rd Rd
Winners Bracket - 3rd Rd
Winners Bracket - 3rd Rd
Elim Game - 9th Place
Elim Game - 9th Place
Elim Game - 9th Place
Elim Game - 9th Place
Winners Bracket - 4th Rd
Winners Bracket - 4th Rd
Elim Game - 7th Place
Elim Game - 7th Place
Elim Game - 5th Place
Elim Game - 5th Place
Winners Bracket - 5th Rd
Elim Game - 4th Place
Elim Game - 3rd Place
Championship Game
Championship If-Game



